
 
 

 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
38th & BLAKE TOD - YARD OFFICE 

********************************************** 
 

Contractor:  Calahan Construction Services 
 
Proposed Contract amount: $2,689,390.31 
 
Contract Control Number 201419442  
 
Term of this proposed contract (One Hundred Eighty days) (180) Days from Notice to Proceed 
through completion 
 
Selection process: Competitively Bid  
 
  (a) Date of Bid process:  January 22, 2015 
 
  (b) How many proposals were received: Six 
 
  (c) Range:     Low: $2,689,390.31  High: $3,827,724.71 
 
M/WBE Assigned Goal:  25.00%   
 
Council District: 9 
 
  

 
 
 
 
  

 


