
 
 

 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
38th & BLAKE TOD – PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 
********************************************** 

 
Contractor:  Jalisco International, Inc. 
 
Proposed Contract amount: $6,005,516.98 
 
Contract Control Number 201521883  
 
Term of this proposed contract (Two Hundred Seventy days) (270) Days from Notice to Proceed 
through completion 
 
Selection process: Competitively Bid  
 
  (a) Date of Bid process:  May 21, 2015 
 
  (b) How many proposals were received: One 
 
  (c) Range:     Low: $6,005,516.98  High: $6,005,516.98 
 
DBE Assigned Goal:  0.00%   
 
Council District: 9 
 
  

 
 
 
 
  

 


